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Experience
Onegin
Bello
Melchior
Papageno
Sam
Enkido
Kovaljov (cover)
Mentchikoff
Angelotti
Revd Jones
Sharpless
Henrik
Onegin
Schaunard
Escamillo
Tadeusz
Figaro
Marcello
Bello
Marullo
Silvio
Figaro
Figaro

Education

leifjoneolberg(@gmail.com
+45 31316958
www.leifjoneolberg.com

Onegin

Fanciulla del West
Amahl and the night visitors
Die Zauberflote
Trouble in Tahiti
Gilgamesh

The Nose

Greven af Luxembourg
Tosca

Nyanga

Madame Butterfly
Maskerade

Eugene Onegin

Tour de Bohéme
Carmen

Die Passagierin

Il Barbiere di Siviglia
La Bohéme

Fanciulla del West
Rigoletto

I Pagliacci

Il Barbiere di Siviglia
The Barber of Seville

Royal Danish Opera Academy, Copenhagen
Master in Music (Distinction), Guildhall School of Music & Drama, London
Univeristy of Stavanger (Distinction)

Oslo Opera Festival
Hedeland Opera
Baraka Opera Kenya

Danish National Opera
Den Fynske Opera

Ruud Langgaard Festival
Royal Danish Opera
Danish National Opera
Operaen i Kristiansund
Baraka Opera Kenya

Opera Undergrunden
Royal Danish Opera
Danish National Opera
Copenhagen Opera Festival
Danish National Opera
Danish National Opera
Royal Danish Opera

Opera Rogaland

Royal Danish Opera

Royal Danish Opera
Copenhagen Opera Festival
PopUp Opera

Royal Danish Opera

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2011 -2014
2008 — 2010
2004 — 2008



